
                          

1973 and Older - All Divisions (Did not run - not enough entries)

1985 and Older - Fan

1. William Grimm Garrison, IA 1977 Yamaha Exciter 440

2. Dan McKenna Vinton, IA 1980 Yamaha Exciter 440

3. Gary McKenna Vinton, IA 1982 Yamaha 440 SS

1985 and Older - Leaf:  Up to 340 (Did not run - not enough entries)

1985 and Older - Leaf:  341 and Up

1. Dan McKenna Vinton, IA 1980 Yamaha Exciter 440

2. Sam Fehl LaPorte City, IA 1980 Polaris TXL 340

3. William Grimm Garrison, IA 1977 Yamaha Exciter 440

1985 and Older - IFS:  Up to 340

1. Luke Peters Altoona, IA 1982 Polaris TXL Indy 340

2. Dan McKenna Vinton, IA 1982 Polaris TXL Indy 340

3. Sam Fehl LaPorte City, IA 1980 Polaris TXL 340

1985 and Older - IFS:  341 and Up

1. Dan McKenna Vinton, IA 1982 Polaris TXL Indy 340

2. Taran Eastman Mason City, IA 1980 Polaris TXL Indy 340

3. William Grimm Garrison, IA 1977 Yamaha Exciter 440

4. Sam Fehl LaPorte City, IA 1980 Polaris TXL 340

5. Cooper Reiland Belmond, IA 1985 Polaris Indy 400

1996 and Older:  Up to 440

1. Luke Peters Altoona, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

2. Ken Stambaugh Northwood, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 440

3. Brian Schmidtke Charles City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 440

4. Reed Reiland Belmond, IA 1992 Polaris Indy 440

1996 and Older:  441-600

1. McCain Jennings Whittemore, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

2. Jake Fischer Chokio, MN 1996 Polaris XCR 440

3. Taran Eastman Mason City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

4. Daniel Nelson Donnelly, MN 1994 Polaris XCR 440

5. Adam Longtin Brookings, SD 1996 Arctic Cat ZRT 600

6. Ken Stambaugh Northwood, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 440

7. Tucker Picht Chokio, MN 1994 Arctic Cat EXT 580
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1996 and Older:  601 and Up

1. McCain Jennings Whittemore, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

2. Kalen Eastman Mason City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

3. Ken Stambaugh Northwood, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 440

Current and Older: Up to 600 (Final of 2 Qualifying Heats)

1. Austin Wolf Algona, IA 2001 Arctic Cat ZR 440

2. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440

3. Travis Longtin Sioux Falls, SD 2004 Arctic Cat F6 600

4. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Arctic Cat ZR 440

5. Jacob Tacheny Burt, IA 2000 Arctic Cat ZR 600

6. Logan Sletten Chokio, MN 1998 Polaris XC 600

7. Collin Sletten Alberta, MN 2001 Polaris ProX 600

8. Brandon Christen Detroit Lakes, MN 2001 Arctic Cat ZR 440

9. Dillan Johnson Alberta, MN 2003 Arctic Cat F6 600

10. Damian Fairbanks Vinton, IA 2008 Ski-Doo MXZ 600

11. Michael Miescher Reeseville, WI 1999 Polaris XCSP 500

12. Daniel Nelson Donnelly, MN 1994 Polaris XCR 440

13. Eric Larson Starbuck, MN 1999 Arctic Cat ZR 600

14. Brett Fuhrman Chokio, MN Polaris Pro XR 600

15. Colin DeYoung Allenton, WI 2000 Polaris XCSP 500

16. Caleb DeYoung Allenton, WI 2000 Polaris XCSP 500

17. McCain Jannings Whittemore, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

18. Reece Bruggemen Klemme, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

19. Clay Riedesel Wesley, IA 1997 Arctic Cat ZRT 600

20. Joseph Prohaska Garner, IA 2001 Ski-Doo 500

Current and Older:  601 and Up

1. McCain Jennings Whittemore, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

2. Austin Wolf Algona, IA 2001 Arctic Cat ZR 440

3. Logan Sletten Chokio, MN 1998 Polaris XC 600

4. Casey Cadotte Brookings, SD 2003 Polaris XC 600

5. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Yamaha XC 700

6. Jerry Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2004 Arctic Cat F5 500

7. Collin Sletten Alberta, MN 2001 Polaris ProX 600

8. Michael Miescher Reeseville, WI 1997 Polaris XCSP 500

9. Eric Larson Starbuck, MN 1999 Arctic Cat ZR 600

10. Travis Longtin Sioux Falls, SD 2004 Arctic Cat F6 600

11. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440
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Current and Older:  Open

1. McCain Jennings Whittemore, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

2. Jake Fischer Chokio, MN 1997 Polaris XC 600

3. Luke Peters Altoona, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 600

4. Jerry Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2004 Arctic Cat F5 500

5. Dillan Johnson Alberta, MN 2003 Arctic Cat F6 600

6. Adam Longtin Brookings, SD 1996 Arctic Cat ZRT 600

7. Brett Fuhrman Chokio, MN Polaris ProX 600

8. Brandon Christen Detroit Lakes, MN 2001 Arctic Cat ZR 700

9. Austin Wolf Algona, IA 2000 Yamaha SRX 700

Trail Stock

1. Austin Wolf Algona, IA 2000 Yamaha SRX 700

2. Michael Miescher Reeseville, WI 1999 Polaris XCSP 500

3. Jacob Tacheny Burt, IA 2000 Arctic Cat ZR 600

4. Caleb DeYoung Allenton, WI 2000 Polaris XCSP 500

5. Reece Bruggemen Klemme, IA 1995 Polaris XCR 600

6. Clay Riedesel Wesley, IA 1997 Arctic Cat ZRT 600

7. Colin DeYoung Allenton, WI 2000 Polaris XCSP 500

8. Charlie Stevens Algona, IA 2002 Ski-Doo MXZ

9. Dan Oldenkamp Algona, IA 1995 Polaris 600

Old Timers (Drivers 50+):  Up to 500

1. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440

2. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Arctic Cat ZR440

3. Tom Osier Colo, IA 1980 Polaris TXL Indy

4. Scott Montgomery Estherville, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

Old Timers (Drivers 50+):  501+

1. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440

2. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Yamaha XS 700

80+ Class (Driver & Sled Age add to 80): Up to 500

1. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Arctic Cat ZR 440

2. Darin Lillie Toddville, IA 1982 Polaris TXL 340

3. Scott Montgomery Estherville, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

4. Tom Osier Colo, IA 1980 Polaris TXL Indy

5. William Grimm Garrison, IA 1977 Yamaha Exciter 440

6. Gary McKenna Vinton, IA 1982 Yamaha 440 SS

7. Dan McKenna Vinton, IA 1982 Polaris TXL Indy 340

8. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440
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80+ Class (Driver & Sled Age add to 80): 501+

1. Jeff Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2000 Arctic Cat 440

2. Mark Miller Algona, IA 1997 Yamaha XS 700

Powder Puff:  Up to 600

1. Lynzy Lentz Elkhart, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

2. Ally Montgomery Estherville, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

3. Taylor Quade Charles City, IA 1997 Polaris Trail 488

4. Amber Pergande Garner, IA 2003 Polaris 500

Youth - Age 9-11:  Up to 400

1. Jacob Stromer Klemme, IA 1991 Polaris 400

2. Carson Badker Clear Lake, IA 1985 Polaris TXL Indy 340

3. Quentin Pergande Garner, IA 1995 Polaris Indy Lite 340

4. Zane Daniels Belmond, IA Polaris 400

Youth - Age 12-17:  Up to 500 liquid, or any fan-cooled

1. Keaton Schmidtke Charles City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 440

2. Rylan Peters Charles City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

3. Wesley McKenna Vinton, IA 1980 Polaris TXL Indy 340

4. Jackson Campbell Belmond, IA 1990 Polaris Indy 500

5. Sam Fehl LaPorte City, IA 1980 Polaris Indy TXL 340

6. Reed Reiland Belmond, IA 1990 Polaris Indy 500

7. Ty Hejna Floyd, IA 1988 Polaris Indy 400

8. Drake Badker Clear Lake, IA 1994 Polaris XCR 500

9. Cooper Reiland Belmond, IA 1991 Polaris Indy 500

10. Mick Formanek Garner, IA 1985 Yamaha Exciter 500

11. Dallas Fairbanks Vinton, IA 1980 Yamaha Exciter

12. Braden Dougherty Belmond, IA 1994 Polaris Indy 500

13. Gunner Fry Garner, IA 1999 Arctic Cat ZL 440

14. Parker Dougherty Belmond, IA 1994 Polaris Indy 500

Stud Boy Challenge ( 25 laps)

1. Taran Eastman Mason City, IA 1996 Polaris XCR SP 440

2. Adam Longtin Brookings, SD 1996 Arctic Cat ZRT 600

3. Jerry Kreuziger Juneau, WI 2004 Arctic Cat F5 500

4. Cole Bennerotte Byron, MN 1999 Polaris Indy RMK 600

5. Luke Peters Altoona, IA 1996 Polaris XCR 600

6. Brandon Christen Detroit Lakes, MN 2001 Arctic Cat ZR 700

7. Austin Hodson Garner, IA 1991 Arctic Cat 530
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